DAY
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Monday
Friday-
Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday

Thursday

Mon-
Thursday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday

DATE
February 17
February 20
February 21
February 24
February 26

March 8-9

March 12
March 13
March 14
March 19
March 25
March 27
March 28

April 1-4

April 8

April 10
April 12
April 15
April 17
April 19
April 22
April 24
April 26
April 29
May 1

May 3

HIGH SCHODODL

Enochs High School
Varsity Baseball

2023-2024

OPPONENT
Atwater Scrimmage
Tokay Scrimmage
Chavez Scrimmage
Buhach Colony
Beyer

Downey Tournament

Fowler
East Union
Sierra
Linden
Pitman
Pitman

Pitman
Atwater Tournament

Gregori
Gregori
Gregori
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Downey
Downey
Downey
Modesto
Modesto
Modesto

PLACE

Atwater

Hebert park Stockton
Chavez

Buhach

Beyer

Downey

Fowler
East Union
Enochs
Enochs
Pitman
Enochs

Pitman
Atwater

Gregori
Enochs
Gregori
Enochs
Turlock
Enochs
Downey
Enochs
Downey
Enochs
Modesto
Enochs

Varsity Coach: Haig Shahbazian
Athletic Director: James Stacy
Principal: Justin Woodbridge

Colors: Black, Vegas Gold & White

Mascot: Eagles

TIME
11:00

1:00/ 4:00

3:30

12:00

3:30
TBD

6:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBD

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00



