

Enochs High School Varsity Baseball 2023-2024

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	PLACE	TIME
Saturday	February 17	Atwater Scrimmage	Atwater	11:00
Tuesday	February 20	Tokay Scrimmage	Hebert park Stockton	1:00/ 4:00
Wednesday	February 21	Chavez Scrimmage	Chavez	3:30
Saturday	February 24	Buhach Colony	Buhach	12:00
Monday	February 26	Beyer	Beyer	3:30
Friday- Saturday	March 8-9	Downey Tournament	Downey	TBD
Tuesday	March 12	Fowler	Fowler	6:00
Wednesday	March 13	East Union	East Union	4:00
Thursday	March 14	Sierra	Enochs	4:00
Tuesday	March 19	Linden	Enochs	4:00
Monday	March 25	Pitman	Pitman	4:00
Wednesday	March 27	Pitman	Enochs	4:00
Thursday	March 28	Pitman	Pitman	4:00
Mon- Thursday	April 1-4	Atwater Tournament	Atwater	TBD
Monday	April 8	Gregori	Gregori	4:00
Wednesday	April 10	Gregori	Enochs	4:00
Friday	April 12	Gregori	Gregori	4:00
Monday	April 15	Turlock	Enochs	4:00
Wednesday	April 17	Turlock	Turlock	4:00
Friday	April 19	Turlock	Enochs	4:00
Monday	April 22	Downey	Downey	4:00
Wednesday	April 24	Downey	Enochs	4:00
Friday	April 26	Downey	Downey	4:00
Monday	April 29	Modesto	Enochs	4:00
Wednesday	May 1	Modesto	Modesto	4:00
				4:00

Varsity Coach: Haig Shahbazian Athletic Director: James Stacy Principal: Justin Woodbridge Colors: Black, Vegas Gold & White Mascot: Eagles